
Всеросс. соре-я по дзюдо памяти Бабаева К.Х.
16.08.2018 - 18.08.2018 Нальчик

Юно 46 кг
56 уч.

Снахо Султан (Адыг)
Ахмадов Сулейман (Чече)

1
33 1

Богатырев Исропил (Ингу)
17
49 2

Омакаев Сайфулла (Чече)
Бушманов Данил (КрасД)

9
41 3

Паршиков Данила (Сама)
Семенов Артур (КЧР)

25
57 4

Муцольгов Ислам (Ингу)
Тарлоев Ислам (КБР)

5
37 5

Гакаев Мансур (Чече)21
53 6

Муталиев Ибрагим (Ингу)
Булкаев Сослан (Осет)

13
45 7

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

Салпагаров Русалим (КЧР)
Власенко Максим (Став)

29
61 8

Албогачиев Джамалейл (Ингу)
Мирошников Эдуард (Адыг)

3
35 9

Кунижев Малик (КЧР)19
51 10

Муталиев Мухаммад (Ингу)
Спиваков Иван (Астр)

11
43 11

Гереев Ахмед (Чече)
Моздогов Имран (КБР)

27
59 12

Муссакаев Мурат (КЧР)
Богатырев Ислам (КБР)

7
39 13

Хадисов Ислам (Даге)
Сетиев Малик (Чече)

23
55 14

Канаев Халид (Чече)15
47 15

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

Целоев Магомед (Ингу)
Аведян Артур (КрасД)

31
63 16

Алаудинов Мовсар (Чече)
2

34 17
Угурчиев Сейд-Магомед (Ингу)
Колодей Дмитрий (КБР)

18
50 18

Мержоев Джабраил (Ингу)
Новиков Дмитрий (Став)

10
42 19

Эдиев Кемал (КЧР)
Нафаш Мурад (МОС)

26
58 20

Нанаев Бешир (Чече)
Шадов Аслан (КБР)

6
38 21

Дотдаев Мурат (КЧР)
Рощектаев Данила (Сама)

22
54 22

Албогачиев Илез (Ингу)14
46 23

Гр
уп

па
 B

1

Казарян Артур (КрасД)
Гербеков Артур (КЧР)

30
62 24

Эльмурзаев Ислам (Чече)
Конов Руслан (КБР)

4
36 25

Муталиев Адам (Ингу)20
52 26

Джамалов Нурмагомед (Став)
Гогов Тимур (КЧР)

12
44 27

Хизриев Джамалуддин (Даге)
Албагачиев Ислам (Ингу)

28
60 28

Гупханов Джамлейл (Чече)
8

40 29
Евлоев Эльберд (Ингу)
Кубов Ратмир (Адыг)

24
56 30

Шрайнер Тимофей (КрасД)
Гербеков Алим (КЧР)

16
48 31

Гр
уп

па
 B

2

Дараев Хамзат (Чече)
Хазов Владислав (Лени)

32
64 32

Ахмадов С.

Богатырев И. 33

Бушманов Данил

Паршиков Данила 34

Тарлоев Ислам

Гакаев Мансур 35

Булкаев Сослан

Власенко Максим 36

Мирошников Э.

Кунижев Малик 37

Спиваков Иван

Гереев Ахмед 38

Богатырев Ислам

Хадисов Ислам 39

Канаев Халид

Аведян Артур 40

Алаудинов М.

Угурчиев С. 41

Новиков Дмитрий

Нафаш Мурад 42

Шадов Аслан

Рощектаев Д. 43

Албогачиев Илез

Казарян Артур 44

Конов Руслан

Муталиев Адам 45

Джамалов Н.

Хизриев Д. 46

Гупханов Д.

Евлоев Эльберд 47

Шрайнер Т.

Дараев Хамзат 48

Ахмадов С.

Бушманов Данил
49

Тарлоев Ислам

Булкаев Сослан
50

Кунижев Малик

Гереев Ахмед
51

Хадисов Ислам

Канаев Халид
52

Алаудинов М.

Новиков Дмитрий
53

Рощектаев Д.

Албогачиев Илез
54

Муталиев Адам

Джамалов Н.
55

Гупханов Д.

Дараев Хамзат
56

Ахмадов С.

Булкаев Сослан

57

Гереев Ахмед

Хадисов Ислам

58

Алаудинов М.

Албогачиев Илез

59

Джамалов Н.

Дараев Хамзат

60

Ахмадов С.

Гереев Ахмед

73

Албогачиев Илез

Джамалов Н.

74

Гереев Ахмед

Джамалов Н.

79Гереев Ахмед

Ут
еш

ен
ие

Результаты
1. Гереев Ахмед (Чече)
2. Джамалов Нурмагомед (Став)
3. Албогачиев Илез (Ингу)
3. Ахмадов Сулейман (Чече)
5. Хадисов Ислам (Даге)
5. Алаудинов Мовсар (Чече)
7. Дараев Хамзат (Чече)
7. Булкаев Сослан (Осет)

Снахо Султан (Адыг)

Богатырев Исропил (Ингу) 61

Моздогов Имран (КБР)

Спиваков Иван (Астр) 62

Казарян Артур (КрасД) 63

Гогов Тимур (КЧР)

Хизриев Джамалуддин (Даге) 64

Снахо Султан

Бушманов Данил 65

Моздогов Имран

Кунижев Малик 66

Казарян Артур

Рощектаев Д. 67

Хизриев Д.

Муталиев Адам 68

Бушманов Данил

Булкаев Сослан 69

Кунижев Малик

Хадисов Ислам 70

Рощектаев Д.

Алаудинов М. 71

Муталиев Адам

Дараев Хамзат 72

Булкаев Сослан

Хадисов Ислам

75

Алаудинов М.

Дараев Хамзат

76

Хадисов Ислам

Албогачиев Илез 77 Албогачиев Илез

Алаудинов М.

Ахмадов С. 78 Ахмадов С.


